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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 10  (57kg) BORALA Liyanage SRI
RADUNOVIC Tamara MNE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SZŰCS Veronika HIDVÉGI György
MOLNÁR Gábor
BLÉNESSY Barnabás
SRI Lanka
CSOKOR Csaba

27:30
27:30
26:30
30:27
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 8  (51kg) KALUHATH SRI
LOSVIK Veronica NOR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CSOKOR Zoltán HIDVÉGI György
BÉKI Piroska
BLÉNESSY Barnabás
SRI Lanka
CSOKOR Csaba

27:30
27:30
27:30
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 9  (54kg) VIGLÁSI Alexandra HUN
SZŰCS Szabina HUN BLUE ABD R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MOLNÁR Gábor SZŰCS Veronika
BÉKI Piroska
CSOKOR Zoltán
SRI Lanka
CSOKOR Csaba

17:20
18:20
18:20
17:20
17:20

RED
BLUE

4 11  (60kg) BERAM Sara CRO
OLÁH Eszter HUN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CSOKOR Csaba SZŰCS Veronika
BÉKI Piroska
CSOKOR Zoltán
SRI Lanka
HIDVÉGI György

29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

5 12  (64kg) MADELEINE Angelsen NOR
FROSTHOLM Ditte DEN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BÉKI Piroska SZŰCS Veronika
MOLNÁR Gábor
CSOKOR Zoltán
SRI Lanka
BLÉNESSY Barnabás

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

6 13  (75kg) CSÁKI Nikolett HUN
SZÉCHENYI Viktória HUN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HIDVÉGI György SZŰCS Veronika
MOLNÁR Gábor
CSOKOR Zoltán
CSOKOR Csaba
BLÉNESSY Barnabás

24:30
25:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

LEGEND
ABD Abandon Rn Round number WP Win on points
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